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TradeMaster® Decorator Switches

Ground screw location
maximizes distance from
terminal screw on adjacent
device to eliminate risk of 
dead shorts.

External screw-
pressure-plate 
back wire eliminates
wrapping. Accepts 
#12 and #14 stranded
and solid wire.

Narrow back body
leaves more room for
wires in the box.

Low profile paddle
offers the quality look 
and feel builders and
homeowners love.

Extra-long, through-
body strap eliminates
floating installations and
imperfect applications.

TM870-LA
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TradeMaster® Decorator Switches
15A, 120 & 120/277VAC

All devices listed on this page conform to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6.
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TM870-LA

3rd Party Compliance

UL20 C22.2 111

Rating
Catalog Number A. VAC Color

Single Pole Decorator Switches Grounding*

TM870-I 15 120/277 Ivory • •
TM870-W 15 120/277 White • •
TM870 15 120/277 Brown • •
TM870-GRY 15 120/277 Gray • •
TM870-BK 15 120/277 Black • •
TM870-LA 15 120/277 Light Almond • •

Single Pole Decorator Switches Grounding with ON-OFF Indication

TM870-ION 15 120/277 Ivory • •
TM870-WON 15 120/277 White • •
TM870-BKON 15 120/277 Black • •
TM870-LAON 15 120/277 Light Almond • •

Single Pole Illuminated Decorator Switches Grounding (Lighted when OFF)

TM870-ISL 15 120/277 Ivory • •
TM870-WSL 15 120/277 White • •
TM870-LASL 15 120/277 Light Almond • •

Three-Way Decorator Switches Grounding*

TM873-I 15 120/277 Ivory • •
TM873-W 15 120/277 White • •
TM873 15 120/277 Brown • •
TM873-GRY 15 120/277 Gray • •
TM873-BK 15 120/277 Black • •
TM873-LA 15 120/277 Light Almond • •

Three-Way Illuminated Decorator Switches Grounding (Lighted when OFF)

TM873-ISL 15 120 Ivory • •
TM873-WSL 15 120 White • •
TM873-LASL 15 120 Light Almond • •

Four-Way Decorator Switches Grounding

TM874-I 15 120/277 Ivory • •
TM874-W 15 120/277 White • •
TM874 15 120/277 Brown • •
TM874-BK 15 120/277 Black • •
TM874-LA 15 120/277 Light Almond • •

Features

■ Designer-style satin-finish rocker.
■ High-impact resistant thermoplastic construction.
■ External screw-pressure-plate back and side wired. 

Accepts #12 and #14 AWG.
■ Push wire #14 AWG.
■ Narrow back body leaves more room for wires 

in the box.

■ Extra-long, through-body strap eliminates
floating installations and imperfect applications.

■ Smooth, quiet paddle action.
■ Easy-access green hex head ground screw.
■ Tri-drive ground, terminal and mounting screws.
■ ON-OFF switches conform to NEC 430-104

requirements for kitchen disposal units.

TM873-LA

TM874-LA

2.620"

1.43"

.99"

1.27"

4.19"

TM870-LAON

2.620"

1.43"

.99"

1.27"

4.19"

2.620"

1.43"

.99"

1.27"

4.19"

2.620"

1.43"

.99"

1.27"

4.19"

*For Configurable Solutions, see Page U-1.
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Decorator & Specification Grade
Combination Momentary & Maintained
Contact Switches
15A, 120 & 120/277VAC
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All devices listed on this page conform to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6.

Rating
Catalog Number A. VAC Color

Single Pole Decorator Momentary Contact Switches

TM870-STMICC 15 120/277 Ivory • •
TM870-STMWCC 15 120/277 White • •
TM870-STMLACC 15 120/277 Light Almond • •
TM870-STMBKCC 15 120/277 Black • •

3rd Party Compliance

UL20 C22.2 111
TM870-STMLACC

Momentary
Contact

Maintained
Contact

2.620"

1.43"

.99"

1.27"

4.19"

Features

■ Designer-style satin-finish rocker.
■ High-impact resistant thermoplastic construction.
■ External screw-pressure-plate back and side wired. 

Accepts #12 and #14 AWG.
■ Push wire #14 AWG.
■ Narrow back body leaves more room for wires 

in the box.

■ Extra-long, through-body strap eliminates
floating installations and imperfect applications.

■ Smooth, quiet paddle action.
■ Easy-access green hex head ground screw.
■ Tri-drive ground, terminal and mounting screws.

Rating
Catalog Number A. VAC Color

Specification Grade Double Throw Momentary Contact Switches

TM811-DTMOI 15 120 Ivory • •
TM811-DTMOW 15 120 White • •
TM811-DTMOLA 15 120 Light Almond • •

Specification Grade Double Throw Maintained Contact Switches

TM811-DTMAI 15 120 Ivory • •
TM811-DTMAW 15 120 White • •
TM811-DTMALA 15 120 Light Almond • •

3rd Party Compliance

cULus UL20 UL508

Features

■ Unique “Up/Down” switches match the look and 
feel of standard decorator switches.

■ Impact-resistant face and body.
■ Side and external screw-pressure-plate back wire 

accepts #12 and #14 AWG. 
■ All screws are tri-drive.

■ Full wraparound heavy-gauge steel strap is
plated for corrosion resistance and features
lock-in tabs.

■ Patent-pending split circuit tab — easily
accessible, and can be reinstalled without 
a tool.

NEW

NEW

1.29"
1.59"

2.60"

3.281"

3.812"

1.29"
1.59"

2.60"

3.281"

3.812"




